Galilee Show (C International)

Tel Adashim, Israel
08 Jun 2023, Yearling Colts

C

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: ROSAN M.A
Colour: -

Owner: MAJD ABU
HALAF- KFAR KANA

Name: HKS MANSOR
Colour: -

Owner: MAHRAN
SALAME AND RAMI
MATANI -
KALANSAWA

Name: TGA MAGIC
DREEM

Colour: -

Owner: TG
ARABIANS- TIKWA
GREAD

Name: MOATAZ AL
SARAB

Colour: -

Owner: KASEM AND
MOATAZ BASUL-
REYNE

Score
92.38

92

91.88

90.63

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

19.5 20 19.5 195
19.5 20 20 19.5
BODY 18 18 18 18
LEGS 15.5 16 155 155
MOVE 19.5 19.5 19 19.5

20 19

19.5 19 19.5 19
BODY 185 17.5 18.5 18
LEGS 16 155 15,5 155
MOVE 19.5 195 19.5 19

19.5 195 19.5 195
19.5 195 195 19
BODY 18.5 18 18.5 18
LEGS 16 15 155 155
MOVE 19.5 19 19 19.5

19 18.5 19 19.5
19 18.5 19 19
BODY 18 18 18 18
LEGS 155 155 155 155
MOVE 19 19.5 19 19.5



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: BORKAN AL
FARID

Colour: -

Owner: AHMAD
YASIN- TAMRA

Name: SAJED
LELLAH

Colour: -

Owner: AMIR AND
MOHAMAD
NAKHASH -
NAZARETH

Name: KANZ
ALAMANE RA
Colour: -
Owner: ADRIS
ABDALLA

Name: SAHM AL
Colour: -

Owner: AHMAD ABO
MOCH

Name: WARD EL
GALILEE

Colour: -

Owner: ARNON
MEGIDESH

20

89.88

89.88

89.63

88.88

19 19 19 19
19 18.5 19 19
BODY 18 17.5 18 18
LEGS 155 155 155 155
MOVE 19 19 18 19

19 19 19 19
19 19 19 19
BODY 18 18 18 18
LEGS 15.5 15 15 15.5
MOVE 18.5 185 18.5 19

19 19 19 18.5
19 19 19 19
18 18 18 17.5
16 15 155 15.5
19 18.5 18 19

19 19 19
18.5 19 19
17.5 18 18
15 15 15 15.5
19 19 18.5 18.5

19 18.5 18.5 19
18,5 18,5 18.5 19
BODY 18 18 18 18
LEGS 155 145 155 155
MOVE 18 18 18.5 18.5



0 Name: KHELAN No detailed scorecard available
SHRETEH
Colour: -
Owner: EL SHRETEH
STUD

Judges

F.S. 11 Francesco Santoro, IT
I1.S. == Irina Stigler, RU
F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT

J.M. = Janice McCrea - Wight, US



	Galilee Show (C International)
	Judges


